7, -2 700

Knmdm CORPORATION COMMIAS O R , -
TDENTTAL Onvoweoiimionive ov URIGINA L e

CONF WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY « DESGRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Opomdor: Liponas § . _ 3,29.1.2 ,‘,_ .. R, AP HOD. 18 15-133-26726—00-00
— Carroll Epergy, LLC : O e oo ‘Ne.psbom o
Addrnun: - ZOO.A'E‘?L'?!?C?»ﬁE‘i}?239 -Box 149 | __. NE_NE NEge 21 wg.27Sp 11.20E (X tism|_} wau
ChyIDtesITm '”depe"dence KS 67301 360 . tasttrn 3 7S gwot anog Ling 2f Dozt
Vuighasé: . Carroll Energy, L e 360 fo0 hisii 9F W it frh LI 6 88000
Cputator Comngt F‘iz:rwnTlm Carro“ e Fogingon Gnlauintad from Menmoel Cutaidn Daction Comar;
Pl { 620 3 332- 1600 - R KCC._._&. {etrasdiy s QP £l HW aw
Comragior Nume: . L &S We” SerV|ce EB__Z_'I 2007._. | LonsaNome; . BEGGSE . waon #;_. 21-D1
Leansn, 33374 T S st Noms: Humboldt-Chanute
Wolse Qadtogist % ONFlDENT‘AL Produscing Formaiigay
Eanimta Typa of Qomplatian; ‘ {frovatian: Tireund, 972 G2 1TUR TR L T
- X, aw Yol Hr:-il'ln!fyt Waorlizwar _ - Townt Dopty15_____ Piup Back Tot! Dapun: 900 -
Ol WD __lggtgw e em TR, ALY, Amowint of Buitiee Pips Sotund Conetad ot 225 st
. X o D08 . on -, GHHA w.,,..;smw Multiple age Qomenting Qolier Uped? {"yes KN
Py . Qlhar {GQora, WI'EW Tiapl, Gothadig, alg) ) I yas, shaw dopiegt .- A AR Nam
W Workover/Rsontiy: OI0 Woll Ihio Iu Kl If Altagnegn i (}mmﬂmm BLETE T ﬁhcummﬁ HE
Cparntan ; famdapinte. . ..., e =t
“:'Q".P‘h]“ﬁéf ¢ i ) \L . o Briling Flold Managemani Plan ﬁff_“ﬂwq\:lcl\"@?/
Cripingd Comp. Doto:, fjﬁginnl Tqmi t‘f'ﬁﬂ’i 13t renant by vanlorstd fnvrs Hus Fwsinnd
. Doopuibig .,____,_ﬁsa.paﬂp v JBew w Db EWD Chlaride gentant o Fluid voluraa B
Plug Bosk Plup Book Toind Dopi Bovrtaring oothes Wl .. __ oo o s e
e Gamngad POORALNE. e e Legaton of fuld dispose! f bouled g6ty
e EHUD QD OGN Digskot Mo
o Critian 1BWO ur ilafny) Ligddal b, . Bpauiter Nania;
Latga NOomar. .. . . . cew . Li06$ss No.
-mnc! 113::1/&9 {52:0_'_06 s 11:14{!11?‘32996@!‘?’!’.\ Gm::l/a]lls/? ggg or | Quitor e ) L . Bap, e B m et 4:} Woal
lhummplnlmﬂ it llm.cﬂnplmian l)nm Cowinly: DoCKOI NG e o oo o

INDTRUCTIOND: An odgingl and ben coplos of s form sholl be filed with the Konene Qorporciion Somminsion, 430 3 Mukel - Boom 307 Wichlia,
Kanpag 07202, within 120 doye of o opud dole, rasomplotion, worhovor ar sonverslon of 0 woll, Rude 823130, 82:2:100 and B2-30107 npply.
intrmintion of side two ol thig lorm wit bo hald conlideming ior nporiod of 12 montha it raqupgied i wiiling and submiiiod with the form (oo nde B2
107 inr cenfidentiolily In axcave of 12 months), Qne copy of oll wirallng loge nndl goolegiet woll ropart shall bo nlinchod with ihia fow, ALL CRMINTING
TICIRETI MU IR ATIAGHUD. Sukmit O1.4 farm wilh ol glogged walln, Dulamdt CEU0 e Wit ol impamily abnndsnng wallg,

Al duduiromionts of the Stmiag, fulol a0d PegUIGLoNG profmiguied 10 foguiols Wio olf ond jaa liduaty Hhive Dogs ity copllad vith ohd the statemens

Higfaliy Gig SoRiole ANd 00aat 10 thi Daat of i kivowiodpe. . e
ign rslury....{_._\%-— % KGG Qifico Uno ONLY

‘ V|ce Operatmg Manager ) 2/27/2007
t te: - [B1511:H o | s L EOT D Confidontialily Rocowod
Jubegribed and pwom ig befpra. mmubr ""u-ﬂ ol Febry_afymf o i, You [t e
07 4, [— . 11211110 R TY YR EENII Y

X & .- ”
~ ‘ S .(( % e CHTOGPST TR O UG 50D
- -

Motnry Poblle:, s ’ K :“;. . )_',‘, BB~ e, o i, e AR s VI THBtTiWEIOR ECE‘VED
/43 ] R
Date Comnviasion Grplree; L,___:'.' ,MM&_@. ::' e s . KANSAS CORPORATION COMF?“SSIO‘
@; XS MAR 13 2007
, TE““ \( ‘ ‘\~

2 o CONSERVATION DIVISION
J e WICHITA, KS



2 .
,. ;z’;%ﬁii‘? (i
fmmwmm,ﬂCarroII, Enerav, LLC | /7 X/

Ctem
1

o 1l

lrulriﬁ Wiml?n& ngﬁ G w,md

!
-7

- IRGTRUGTIONS: Shaw livsa

3 1ol &) ‘;an nn rmgc o, ﬂgwjnq ﬁﬁqk
i i D I gan 1o &
Asnaeh inal gosle

{7 Gont Imwwi

rtr.m 1550 680 bAsE o \'antlmm ;W’ ii&imiﬁﬂ, Datall A1 &aina, ﬂﬁﬁa‘&ﬂ gl finhl £4pInG of drill stama 166 fiving imlanml
pnrxpuglmgi whgllar ghut-in progaurs ro
0 toni, along with final ahanfe), Ateeh axim aliost if s GpREe 18 noAdRE, ANGEh eopy &1 All

alw

qléal woll ohte rapan,

Lanas Noma:

oo ;miy-’

Bide T

BEGGS E

i
S I

Neosho

mgliad stalis

e Sk ol L o 4

laval, hydioglalic pragpgre

SERERE Y

8, I;nt!am hale

Il

- Rl Btin Touts Tokon
FAlanh ATl Wn‘? HH

© Bamplas Bont to Goologion Survey

*

et Gy

Lt AN G, Lage Aury
Density Nuetron

iz}

Clves [Kjno

lves  [Kluo
Ef;jvm’ e

[THe

KjLeg
Namg

See Atta’c”hed }”%

Poromtion {Tap), Dagth an Datum

2

[0 arpte

CATBING RIOQAD

['“] Newe E:]ihmi

oo ml afvigd sotaondedis, acefaoe, ddeomsingn, produsiisn, nfa

s

it pisiss 84 B4R Riga bl fHzs Gnnlng i Baing "k Rank T vt Pernd
" Byllad Holtn oy L, Ay Bepih il A
Surface 11 8.625 32 225 IPortland 6
Productlon . 6 3/4 \ 4 1/2 10.5 900 DWC 134
A . A : “‘ i a
‘; s S APt e ¥ v Rhsan A, o A G R
B ( B .&\@:QET!QN..E GEMONTING /QQURERE REGERD
(raipistecs [t of (it S0k L0 [ ) PO Akl
, _— Tps fntiom ‘Wm H VIR FORGER Lind ﬁ; ..... Afe] Fraonit Aditivies
S '
_ mvmmmwm
smioms: EIUID TP o ] i -
;

{hafs Poe Peal

A0« DMl g R.nzlypn
ol eh ll iﬂwﬂl. 2

Asiied, enalurg, Shel, Comemd JIqueamses Plaagord

B T g

’

damenmi wuaf Nisd ot Kaianat Lzov)

’

v TUHTINGY TGO L TiE GatAL Frokar A [R1i1 @ ETEH ;
nninN 7 Auni Fnasnmord Pyaduplbon 5WIH o Dnbw, S‘mv!m'siv‘lﬁ Faiffind
: L DClewing DOrenping (D ossiin [ omer ety
i mﬂnm HEL DT il i, i T Mai Wati e Gnneldil Natio Crovily
o P4 oS : )

it of Gap

[ et

[Jantad

T

{8 wodavcd, Bing AGES UIA.]

ot Hln
i __J vy (i

[ rar,

L

‘“‘M‘m

T

el




KEPLEY WELL SERVICE CEMENTING

19245 Ford Road

Chanute., KS 66720

(620) 431-9212 .

Date

Invoice

11/15/2006

577

o R G GO G OB an O GB & Y @D GERy,

Mobile (620) 431-8945 g ‘\E/)Vaég:Name‘ 123;&&2 E 21-D1 ;
FED # 48-1103536 ¢ Secﬁon:‘ Y
Carroll Energy, LLC Township: 27 i
2198 Valley High Drive - ¢ giigey _ é?ao% £
Independence, KS 67301 g APi:‘ : ?532‘2;57 26-00-00 ;

Ve G2 @5 o R D CO Y D T CR B TP

CEMENT TREATMENT REPORT

TYPE OF TREATMENT: Production Casing KCC
HOLE SIZE: 6 3/4

TOTAL DEPT: 920 FEB 217 2207
WIRE LINE READING BEFORE:

WIRE LINE READING AFTER: CONFIDENTlAL

(x) Landed Plug on Bottom
(x) Shut in Pressure Set float
( ) Lost Circulation
(x) Good Cement Returns
() Topped off well with
(x) Set Float Shoe - Shut In

Sacks

Service or Product Quantity | Per Foot Pricing/Unit Pricing | Amount
4.5 925 3.00 2,775.00T
Hooked onto 4.5 casing. Established ,SUthtal ‘ 8277300
circulation with 14 barrels of water, 6 GEL, 2 METSO, °
] COTTON ahead, blended 134 sacks of OWC cement, Sales Tax (7.3%) $202.38
dropped rubber plug, and pumped 14 barrels of water. o MISS!
PP piug, and pump BalancedBursorroramoigollisy TN
SIS MAK ¥ o LUUT

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS



'L S Well Service, LLC #33374
543A 22000 Road
Cherryvale, KS 67335

0-2

2-8'
8-14'
14-50
50-60
60-137
137-143
143-145
145-194
194-196
196-225
225-256
256-261
261-269
269-274
274-276
276-335
335-336
336-337
337-383
383-385
385428
428-429
429-430
430-454
454-455
455-456
456-463
463-464
464-466
466-544
544-545
545-571
571-574
574-580
580-582
582-595
595-596
596-652
652-653
653-655
655-665
665-667
667-683
683-684
684-696
696-697
697-730

soiL
LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COA
SHALE :
LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
LIME

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

BLACK SHALE COAL
LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

DRILLERS LOG Beggs E #21-D1
S21, T27,R20
CARROLL ENERGY Neosho County, KS

API #15-133-26726-0000

11-9-06 Drilled 11" hole and set

22.5' of 8 5/8" surface casing with

6 sacks Portland cement.

11-10-06 Started drilling 6 3/4" hole
11-10-06 Finished drilling to T.D. 915'

339' 0" ON 1/2' ORIFICE

389' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE
464' 12" ON 1/2" ORIFICE KCC
565' 3" ON 3/4" ORIFICE F

590' 3" ON 3/4" ORIFICE E,.B 27 2007

640' 3" ON 3/4" ORIFICE CONFIDENTIAL

690’ 2" ON 3/4" ORIFICE
765' 2" ON 3/4" ORIFICE
815' 2" ON 3/4" ORIFICE

. 840" 3" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

852' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE
865' 12" ON 3/4" ORIFICE
890' 8" ON 3/4" ORIFICE
915' 6" ON 3/4" ORIFICE

ECEIVED
KANSAS cd%?omﬂou COMMISSION

MAR 1 3 2007

, CONSERVATION DIVISION
Page 1 of 2 WICKITA, KS



L S Well Service, LLC #33374
543A 22000 Road
Cherryvale, KS 67335

730-732
732-744
744-753
753-754
754-794
794-795
795-797
797-798
798-849
849-852
852-859
859-915

SANDY SHALE
SAND

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME MISSISSIPPI

T.D. 915

DRILLERS LOG

CARROLL ENERGY

Page 2 of 2

Beggs E #21-D1

S21, T27,R20

Neosho County, KS

API #15-133-26726-0000

KCC
FEB 2 7 2007
CONFIDENTIAL

ECEIVED
KANSAS Cg'(PORAHON COMMISSION

MAR 1 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
T WIGHITA, KS
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Carroll Energy, LLC \:

200 Arco Place Suite 230 — Box 149, Independence, KS. 67301
Phone: (620) 332-1600 Fax: (620) 332-1601

February 27, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission KCC

0Oil & Gas Conservation Division
130 S. Market — Room 2078 FEB27 2007

Wichita, KS 67202 CONF’DENT[AL

BEGGS E 21-D1
APIL: 15-133-26726
To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed is Form ACO-1 for the above referenced well. Carroll Energy respectfully requests that the
KCC maintain this well information in a CONFIDENTIAL status for a period of 12 months from the date of
receipt.

Should you have questions or need additional information, please | contact our office. Thank you for
your assistance. >

i? ’ %
Tim Carroll
Vice Operating Manager

Enclosures:

RECEIV
KANSAS CORPORATION commssmn

MAR 1 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICKITA, KS



